
Davidson County 
2022-2023 Calendar

Registration Fee:  till May 31st :  $40.00 per child ; starting June 1st:  $50.00 per child

2022-2023 CALENDAR OF WEEKLY FEES FOR FUN COMPANY
Before School: School Age: $46         Pre K: $ 50 Early Dismissal Day: 
After School: School Age: $63         Pre K: $66 School Age: $10 addition to weekly fee
Before/After School School Age: $67         Pre K: $71 Pre-K: $10 additional to weekly fee 

Full Day Out:
School Age: $20  per day in addition to weekly fee

Snow Days: 
School Age:  $20 in addition to weekly fee

Full Week Breaks: School Age: $25  per day

Dates Fees… Schedule Notes…

Monday, August 8 Regular Weekly Fees First Day Of School

Friday, September 2
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, September 5 Regular weekly fees/no reduction Labor Day-Holiday:  Fun Co. Closed

Friday, October 7
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, October 10 - 
Friday, October 14 

No regular weekly fees 
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Fall Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Friday, October 28
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Parent Teacher Confrences ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Tuesday, November 8
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Election Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Friday, November 11
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Veterains Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, November 21 - Tuesday, 
November 22

Pro-Rated weekly fee: Before Only $18.40; After 
Only $25.20; Before & After $26.80

Pro- Rated week: School in session Monday and 
Tuesday. 

Wednesday, November 23
Pro-Rated Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Thanksgiving Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Thursday , November 24 & Friday, 
November 25 Fun Company Closed. No care available Thanksgiving: Fun Company Closed. 

Friday, December 16
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
$10 for attendance on half-day.  
Pre-registration online is required

1/2 Day MNPS Early Release Care Available
Space is limited and registration is required.

Monday, December 19 thru   
Friday, December 23 

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Winter Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday, December 26 thru
Friday December 30 Fun Company Closed. No care available Christmas: Fun Company Closed. 

Monday January 2 thru
Friday January 6

No Regular Weekly Fees for this week
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Winter Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Monday January, 9 Regular Weekly Fees First Day Of Second Semester

Monday, January 16 Fun Company Closed. No care available MLK Day YMCA Closed

Monday, Febuary 20
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Friday, March 10
Regular weekly fee/no reduction
$10 for attendance on half-day.  
Pre-registration online is required

1/2 Day MNPS Early Release Care Available
Space is limited and registration is required.

Monday, March 13 - 
Friday, March 17

No regular weekly fees 
ADO is available/ $25 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Spring Break ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Thursday, April 6 Regular weekly fee/no reduction
ADO is available/ $20 fee for ADO attendance.  
Pre-registration on-line is required.

Teacher Work Day ADO Available  
Spaces are limited and registration is required. 

Friday, April 7 Regular weekly fee/ no reduction Good Friday: Fun Company Closed.

Monday, May 22
Tuesday, May 23 
Wednesday, May 24 

Regular weekly fee/no reduction 3-Day week

Thursday, May 25 
Friday, May 26 Fun Company Closed. No care available Fun Company Closed to transition to Summer
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